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Sweeps

Flight 1

9

WD

Flight 2

Krattli, Vicki
Villages G &C C

Varenkamp, Helen
Villages G &C C

Conklin, Susie-Q
Villages G &C C - WGC

Giuliodibari, Camille
Villages G &C C

Schwerin, Millie-Anne
Villages G &C C

Saneholtz, Monica
Villages G &C C

LeCompte, Janis
Villages G &C C

Piper, Priscilla
Villages G &C C - WGC

Anderson, Susan
Villages G &C C - WGC

Holt, Kathleen
Villages G &C C

Fuller, Cindy
Villages G &C C

Sharps, Betty
Villages G &C C

Park, Sue
Villages G &C C - WGC

Owen, Judy
Villages G &C C

Mahoney, Janice
Villages G &C C - WGC

Mukuno, Joyce
Villages G &C C

Olsen, Marky
Villages G &C C

Besmehn, Kerry
Villages G &C C

2024 Women's Play Days

Captain's Trophy 9.26.24 Leaderboard

86

92

87

94

89

94

94

96

WD

100

102

97

103

106

100

105

74

74

74

75

77

78

78

78

WD

72

73

74

74

76

76

77

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Plaver Total To Par Total
Y Gross Net

1ST LOW NET

LOW GROSS

2ND LOW NET

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

3RD LOW NET


file:///v2tournaments/10984984391490475395?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=26
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042770
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042764
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042768
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042765
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685789488331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042766
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042767
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042769
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685856597214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685856597215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685856597219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10985087685823042779

9 Kang, Jini

Villages G &C C - WGC

10 Davidsen, Karen
Villages G &C C

11 Quartaro, Donna
Villages G &C C

12 Rube, Loanne
Villages G &C C

13 Lee, Jay
Villages G &C C

WD Schramm, Pam
Villages G &C C

Flight 3

Hallock, Diana

Villages G &C C
2 Doughty, Dianne
Villages G &C C
3 Citrigno, Auralie
Villages G &C C
4 Zaccheo, Carol
Villages G &C C
5 Ohtaka, Kitty
Villages G &C C
6 Li, Emily
Villages G &C C
7 Pau, Hyong
Villages G &C C
Kyne, Kathleen
WD Villages G &C C
Poellot, Beverly
09 Villages G &C C

2 Tees Flight

2024 Women's Play Days

Captain's Trophy 9.26.24 Leaderboard

108 +6 78
108 +6 78
108 +7 79
107 +9 81
112 +10 82
WD - WD

109 +3 75
112 +4 76
116 +7 79
111 +7 79
117 +10 82
117 +14 86
WD - WD
O DNF - © DNF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

e Villoges

Total To Par Total

LOW GROSS

1ST LOW NET

2ND LOW NET

Total To Par Total

Weisend, Barbara

Villages G &C C

5 Driskell, Sheryl
Villages G &C C

3 Kiernan, Janis
Villages G &C C

4 Barber, Gisele
Villages G &C C - WGC

5 Bindon, Gwen
Villages G &C C

103 +1 73
105 +2 74
94 +3 75
115 +5 77
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Total Purse Allocated: $109.00
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